controlled access stalls or lockers for the storage of customer's goods or wares. No 
outside storage, sales, service, or repair activities, other than the rental of storage units 
shall be permitted on-premises 

(27) Storage warehouse with leasable space of less than twenty-five thousand (25,000) 
square feet 

Property Specifics 

Applicant/Property Owner: Mark Stanford, Executor of the estate of Mary B. Brooks 

Property Location: The subject property is addressed as 4701 Trimmier Road, Killeen, Texas. 

Legal Description: Approximately 1.615 acres out of the GW Farris Survey, Abstract No.